


GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA, ASSAM 
 

Subject: Zoology (1st Major/1st Minor) 

Merit List – I 

 
Date of Admission: 04/06/2025 & 05/06/2025 

Venue: Room No. NB-02, Goalpara College 

 

FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT OBTAINED MARK PERCENTAGE GENDER CATEGORY 

85578099 SAHIL SIDDIQUE 491 98.2 MALE GENERAL 

85593147 ANISUR RAHMAN 438 87.6 MALE GENERAL 

85532423 ZINNAT HUSSAIN 425 85 FEMALE GENERAL 

85390116 ASIF HUSSAIN 424 84.8 MALE GENERAL 

85613739 FIRDOUZ ZAMAN 421 84.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85114695 SADDAM HUSSAIN 417 83.4 MALE GENERAL 

85570526 ROSMINA AKTAR 406 81.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85316758 MEHBUBA AHMED 386 77.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85275305 ASLAM HUSSAIN 377 75.4 MALE GENERAL 

85444869 HASSAN M A TALUKDER 376 75.2 MALE GENERAL 

85527180 SOFIUR RAHMAN 376 75.2 MALE GENERAL 

85610333 AYMAN KHANDAKAR 375 75 MALE GENERAL 

85028437 ANOWAR HUSSAIN 371 74.2 MALE GENERAL 

85069337 JIAUL OMAR AHMED 371 74.2 MALE GENERAL 

85271078 MIM AKHTAR 369 73.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85697301 MOMINUL ISLAM 364 72.8 MALE GENERAL 

85134612 AFSANA AHMED 363 72.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85225884 KHALEDA BEGUM 358 71.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85446194 ACHIFA CHOUDHURY 358 71.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85334199 NISHAT TASNIM RAHMAN 357 71.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85508641 AYAN HOQUE 357 71.4 MALE GENERAL 

85010763 JIARUL ISLAM 354 70.8 MALE GENERAL 

85504253 MUSKAN AHMED 354 70.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85236436 SULTANA NASRIN 352 70.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85598217 SHAHI YEASIN AL-HASMI 352 70.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85029729 NUR FATEMA KHATUN 349 69.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85029523 NAYEMAH BEGUM 347 69.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85573744 SAHIN SULTANA KHANOM 343 68.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85701003 ROFIQUL ISLAM 343 68.6 MALE GENERAL 

85038782 JUBAIR RAHMAN 365 73 MALE EWS 

85030212 DHANDEEP KUMAR NATH 406 81.2 MALE OBC / MOBC 



85123654 JOYDEEP NATH 281 56.2 MALE OBC / MOBC 

85309327 SRI GEETA DARJEE 329 65.8 FEMALE OBC / MOBC 

85373997 LIZA NATH 336 67.2 FEMALE OBC / MOBC 

85401445 PALAK SHIVAM 339 67.8 FEMALE OBC / MOBC 

85440108 BANDANA BARMAN 285 57 FEMALE OBC / MOBC 

85531604 NILOY NEOG 303 60.6 MALE OBC / MOBC 

85615144 PRIYOJYOTI BARMAN 192 38.4 MALE OBC / MOBC 

85622480 JYOTI PRAVA BARMAN 298 59.6 FEMALE OBC / MOBC 

85674195 PROSHANTO BARMAN 279 55.8 MALE OBC / MOBC 

85044822 AMRITA RABHA 227 45.4 FEMALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85323772 MADHUSMITA RABHA 382 76.4 FEMALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85331756 KAPIL RABHA 434 86.8 MALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85470780 KANKAN RABHA 261 52.2 MALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85585747 SRIMOTI RUPA HAJONG 257 51.4 FEMALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85586890 HRISHIKESH RABHA 263 52.6 MALE SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS) 

85302409 DHRITISMRITA DAS 314 62.8 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

85375160 DIMPLE CHAUDHARY 318 63.6 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

85442021 MOROMI DAS 296 59.2 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

85449584 NOMITA MALO 251 50.2 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

 

 

 

 

Principal, 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



GOALPARA COLLEGE, GOALPARA, ASSAM 
Subject: Zoology (1st Major/1st Minor) 

 

Waiting List 

 
Date of Admission: 09/06/2025 & 10/06/2025 

Venue: Room No. NB-02, Goalpara College 
 

FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
OBTAINED 

MARK 
PERCENTAGE GENDER CATEGORY 

85084889 UMMI HABIBA KHATUN 341 68.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85284695 MONI MONJURI SAHA 341 68.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85016035 NAJIA BEGUM 340 68 FEMALE GENERAL 

85103697 RUMI BEGUM 339 67.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85241076 ANKITA BHADURI 339 67.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85445202 MOON MOLLAH 339 67.8 MALE GENERAL 

85166789 RISHMA JANNAT 333 66.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85249883 NAZMA AKHTARA BEGOM 333 66.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85271779 MINARA BEGOM 333 66.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85379931 SABBIR ABBAS ALI 332 66.4 MALE GENERAL 

85138818 SENEHA PARBIN 331 66.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85535772 SELIM RAHMAN 330 66 MALE GENERAL 

85619466 ABDUR ROUF 330 66 MALE GENERAL 

85194218 AHAMMAD ALI 328 65.6 MALE GENERAL 

85010451 NILUFA YESMIN 326 65.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85661291 FARUK ABDULLAH 323 64.6 MALE GENERAL 

85521292 SHAHNAZ YESMIN 321 64.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85571703 MORIOM SULTANA 320 64 FEMALE GENERAL 

85003143 SAHINA AKHTAR 319 63.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85137973 SULTANA REJIA 319 63.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85432055 ARIF HUSSAIN 319 63.8 MALE GENERAL 

85586510 MOIZUDDIN ALI 319 63.8 MALE GENERAL 

85248826 YEASMIN AKTER 318 63.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85633794 NOOR MASUMA AKTAR 318 63.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85136239 AYESHA SIDDIKA 317 63.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85013057 ARJINA KHATUN 315 63 FEMALE GENERAL 

85121888 MASUMA AKTARA 315 63 FEMALE GENERAL 

85151255 REHENA PARVIN 315 63 FEMALE GENERAL 

85607367 ASIF ZAMAN 314 62.8 MALE GENERAL 

85639765 ESIKA HUSSAIN 314 62.8 FEMALE GENERAL 



85258450 SANIDUL ALI 313 62.6 MALE GENERAL 

85465359 ZUHAERR WAHID BOKSH 313 62.6 MALE GENERAL 

85472288 ASHMINA BEGUM 313 62.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85657449 TAZNUR ISLAM 313 62.6 MALE GENERAL 

85698025 SHOHIDUL ISLAM 311 62.2 MALE GENERAL 

85308809 ELIAS HUSSAIN MONDAL 310 62 MALE GENERAL 

85594830 TAHSIN JERIN 310 62 FEMALE GENERAL 

85196802 KOHINOOR AKTAR 309 61.8 FEMALE GENERAL 

85056852 MUBASHIRA AHMED 307 61.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85352886 MEHJEBEEN RAHMAN 251 61.21951 FEMALE GENERAL 

85124897 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 305 61 FEMALE GENERAL 

85325587 SHAHINUR ISLAM 305 61 MALE GENERAL 

85339073 HUSSAIN ARIFA 303 60.6 FEMALE GENERAL 

85010755 SOURAV MAHANTA 301 60.2 MALE GENERAL 

85093190 SABINA YESMIN 300 60 FEMALE GENERAL 

85292979 MEHJABIN SULTANA 300 60 FEMALE GENERAL 

85294738 RASMINA KHATUN 300 60 FEMALE GENERAL 

85458313 SHARMIN SULTANA 300 60 FEMALE GENERAL 

85493294 NASMIN SULTANA YASMIN 300 60 FEMALE GENERAL 

85460608 MASUMA AHMED 297 59.4 FEMALE GENERAL 

85200899 RABIYA KHATUN 296 59.2 FEMALE GENERAL 

85058246 RASHIDUL HOQUE MONDAL 307 61.4 MALE EWS 

85061295 MUZAHIDUR RAHMAN 319 63.8 MALE EWS 

85498550 JEMINUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY 272 54.4 MALE EWS 

85541330 TAZNUR IKBAL 345 69 MALE EWS 

85075091 TINA DAS 232 46.4 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

85404700 PRIYANKA SARKAR 223 44.6 FEMALE SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

 

 

Principal, 

Goalpara College, Goalpara 


